
General information about company

Scrip code 506395

NSE Symbol COROMANDEL

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE169A01031

Name of the company Coromandel International Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No



Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? Yes No Yes No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 16.53

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 16.32

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 12.62

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 10.37

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 9.85



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstand
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class eg:X Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

44 167740279 167740279 56.88 167740279 167740279 56.88 0

(B) Public 143932 126884530 0 0 126884530 43.02 126884530 0 126884530 43.02 0 0 264650

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

1 296300 296300 296300 296300 0.1

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

1 296300 296300 0.1 296300 296300 0.1

Total 143977 294921109 0 0 294921109 100 294921109 0 294921109 100 0 0 264650



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

56.83 12000 0.01 167740279

(B) Public 43.07 0 0 123704617 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

296300

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

0.1 296300

Total 100 12000 0 291741196 0 0 0



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass eg:

X
Class
eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 22 1325633 1325633 0.45 1325633 1325633 0.45

(d) Any Other
(specify) 21 166412814 166412814 56.43 166412814 166412814 56.43

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 43 167738447 167738447 56.88 167738447 167738447 56.88

(2) Foreign

(a)

Individuals
(NonResident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

1 1832 1832 0 1832 1832 0

(e) Any Other
(specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total (A)
(2) 1 1832 1832 0 1832 1832 0

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

44 167740279 167740279 56.88 167740279 167740279 56.88

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 35 38516866 0 0 38516866 13.06 38516866 0 38516866 13.06 0 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 22 1349180 0 0 1349180 0.46 1349180 0 1349180 0.46 0 0

(d) Banks 14 196126 0 0 196126 0.07 196126 0 196126 0.07 0 0

(e) Insurance
Companies 18 5974220 0 0 5974220 2.03 5974220 0 5974220 2.03 0 0

(f) Provident Funds/
Pension Funds 1 719162 0 0 719162 0.24 719162 0 719162 0.24 0 0

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 5 73132 0 0 73132 0.02 73132 0 73132 0.02 0 0

(j) Other Financial
Institutions 1 5000 0 0 5000 0 5000 0 5000 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(1) 96 46833686 0 0 46833686 15.88 46833686 0 46833686 15.88 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

630 40853022 0 0 40853022 13.85 40853022 0 40853022 13.85 0 0

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

31 1769261 0 0 1769261 0.6 1769261 0 1769261 0.6 0 0

(g) Any Other
(specify) 2 2340 0 0 2340 0 2340 0 2340 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(2) 663 42624623 0 0 42624623 14.45 42624623 0 42624623 14.45 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

1 59048 59048 0.02 59048 59048 0.02



(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

1 4181389 4181389 1.42 4181389 0 4181389 1.42

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

135064 21489619 21489619 7.29 21489619 0 21489619 7.29

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

5 2565000 2565000 0.87 2565000 0 2565000 0.87

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 5072 1828519 1828519 0.62 1828519 0 1828519 0.62

(j) Foreign Nationals 11 51644 51644 0.02 51644 0 51644 0.02

(k) Foreign
Companies 1 4800000 4800000 1.63 4800000 0 4800000 1.63

(l) Bodies Corporate 1141 1799872 1799872 0.61 1799872 0 1799872 0.61

(m) Any Other
(specify) 1877 651130 651130 0.22 651130 0 651130 0.22

Sub-Total (B)
(4) 143173 37426221 37426221 12.69 37426221 0 37426221 12.69

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

143932 126884530 0 0 126884530 43.02 126884530 0 126884530 43.02 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

( 2 )

Employee Benefit
Trust / Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021

1 296300 296300 0.1 296300 296300 0.1

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= (C)(1)+
(C)(2)

1 296300 296300 296300 296300 0.1

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 143977 294921109 0 0 294921109 100 294921109 0 294921109 100 0 0

Total
(A+B+C ) 143977 294921109 0 0 294921109 100 294921109 0 294921109 100 0 0



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of sh

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub
cat
(iii

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 0.45 12000 0.91 1325633

(d) Any Other
(specify) 56.38 0 0 166412814

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 56.82 12000 0.01 167738447

(2) Foreign

(a)

Individuals
(NonResident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

0 0 0 1832

(e) Any Other
(specify) 0

Sub-Total (A)
(2) 0 0 0 1832

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

56.83 12000 0.01 167740279

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 13.05 0 0 38516866 0 0 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 0.46 0 0 1349180 0 0 0

(d) Banks 0.07 0 0 191806 0 0 0

(e) Insurance
Companies 2.02 0 0 5974220 0 0 0

(f) Provident Funds/
Pension Funds 0.24 0 0 719162 0 0 0

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 0.02 0 0 73132 0 0 0

(j) Other Financial
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(1) 15.87 0 0 46824366 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

13.84 0 0 40853022 0 0 0

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

0.6 0 0 1769261 0 0 0

(g) Any Other
(specify) 0 0 0 500 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(2) 14.44 0 0 42622783 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)



(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

0.02 59048 0 0 0

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

1.42 4181389 0 0 0

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

7.37 18568658 0 0 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

0.87 2565000 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 0.62 1646039 0 0 0

(j) Foreign Nationals 0.02 3524 0 0 0

(k) Foreign
Companies 1.63 4800000 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 0.61 1788080 0 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 0.22 645730 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(4) 12.77 34257468 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

43.07 0 0 123704617 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

( 2 )

Employee Benefit
Trust / Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021

0.1 296300

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= (C)(1)+
(C)(2)

296300

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 12000 0 291741196

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 12000 0 291741196



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the
Shareholders (I) UMAYAL.R VALLI

ANNAMALAI
M A M
ARUNACHALAM

ARUN
ALAGAPPAN M.A.ALAGAPPAN LAKSHMI

CHOCKALINGAM
A
VELLAYAN

PAN (II) AAAPU3781C AABPA4514E AACPA9626N AACPA9627P AACPA9628C AACPC6577A AACPV2231L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4000 41200 107556 103340 34298 36520 118510

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

4000 41200 107556 103340 34298 36520 118510

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0.01 0.04 0.04 0.01 0.01 0.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 4000 41200 107556 103340 34298 36520 118510

Total 4000 41200 107556 103340 34298 36520 118510

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0.01 0.04 0.04 0.01 0.01 0.04

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

4000 41200 107556 103340 34298 36520 118510

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0.01 0.04 0.04 0.01 0.01 0.04

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 12000 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 29.13 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

4000 41200 107556 103340 34298 36520 118510

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LALITHA
VELLAYAN

MEYYAMMAI
VENKATACHALAM

A M
MEYYAMMAI

MEENAKSHI
MURUGAPPAN

A
VENKATACHALAM

V
NARAYANAN

V
ARUNACHALAM

PAN (II) AACPV6713H AACPV6714A AAJPM9297L AAMPM5419M ACFPV9601D ADPPN2527F ADWPA5110C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

103400 80800 7224 90 89670 140370 134770

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

103400 80800 7224 90 89670 140370 134770

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04 0.03 0 0 0.03 0.05 0.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 103400 80800 7224 90 89670 140370 134770

Total 103400 80800 7224 90 89670 140370 134770

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.04 0.03 0 0 0.03 0.05 0.05

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

103400 80800 7224 90 89670 140370 134770

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.04 0.03 0 0 0.03 0.05 0.05

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

103400 80800 7224 90 89670 140370 134770

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Promoter



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARUN
VENKATACHALAM

SOLACHI
RAMANATHAN

M V AR
MEENAKSHI

SIGAPI
ARUNACHALAM

UMA
RAMANATHAN

V
VASANTHA

DHRUV M
ARUNACHALAM

PAN (II) AGIPV4181B AGOPR3093G AIYPM0088Q AJUPS2082F AKDPR8269F AMRPV4196R ANYPD9467D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

157010 3600 71300 63580 2000 2500 10600

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

157010 3600 71300 63580 2000 2500 10600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05 0 0.02 0.02 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 157010 3600 71300 63580 2000 2500 10600

Total 157010 3600 71300 63580 2000 2500 10600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.05 0 0.02 0.02 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

157010 3600 71300 63580 2000 2500 10600

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.05 0 0.02 0.02 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

157010 3600 71300 63580 2000 2500 10600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Group Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter

Group Promoter Group



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

Name of the
Shareholders (I) PRANAV ALAGAPPAN M V Subbiah M V Seetha Subbiah Sivagami Natesan Valli Subbiah S Vellayan Kanika Subbiah

PAN (II) BESPP0113C ABBPS0231K AAQPS8522F AABPN8120B AABPV9457B AADPV8920B BDLPK3466K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

13295 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

13295 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 13295 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 13295 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

13295 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

13295 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Group



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 29 30 31 32 33 34 35

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Karthik
Subbiah Kabir Subbiah Nagalakshmi

Arunachalam
Anannya Lalitha
Arunachalam

M M
Murugappan

M M
Seethalakshmi M M Muthiah

PAN (II) BDTPK3589D BDTPK3588C AHBPN0146N ZZZZZ9999Z AAGPM1775L AUXPS5627A AHEPM0936C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 36 37 38 39 40 41 42

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

M M
Venkatachalam

Lakshmi
Venkatachalam M V Muthiah Niranthara Alamelu

Jawahar
M V
Subramanian

A A
Alagammai

Lakshmi
Ramaswamy

PAN (II) AACPV2232K AACPV4167D ANPPM1691K AQWPJ7507R BKMPS7421J AAHPA3643E AADPR0109A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Promoter
Group Promoter Group



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 43 44 45 46 47 48 49

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Valli
Alagappan

A Keertika
Unnamalai

Vedhika Meyyammai
Arunachalam

Bollampallay
Rishika Reddy

Ahana Lalitha
Narayanan

Krishna
Murugappan
Muthiah

M V Subbiah as a
Karta of HUF

PAN (II) ACDPV7481R AJFPK2649M AGZPV9614J AOJPB9531N ZZZZZ9999Z KPVPK9265M AALHS2276M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter
Group Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 50 51 52 53 54 55 56

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

A Vellayan as a
Karta of HUF

A
Venkatachalam
as a Karta of
HUF

M M Muthiah
HUF rep. by M
M Murugappan,
Karta

M M
MurugppanHUFrep.byM
M Murugappan, Karta

M A Alagappan
HUF rep. by M A
Alagapaan, Karta

A M M
Arunachalam
HUF rep. by M A
Alagappan, Karta

M A Murugappan
HUF rep. by M A
M Arunachalam,
Karta

PAN (II) AAAHV2590Q AABHA5481L AAAHM1999J AAAHM2016G AADHA5809A AAJHA4238H AAAHM1997G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 57 58 59 60 61 62

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

M M Venkatachalam HUF rep. by M
M Venkatachalam

Nila Lakshmi
Muthiah

Arjun Vellayan
Arunachalam

Dev
Subramanian

Madhav
Murugappan

Adhi
Venkatachalam

PAN (II) AAAHM1996H CWUPN5011N ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1325633

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1325633

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 1325633

Total 1325633

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.45

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1325633

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.45

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 12000

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0.91

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

1325633

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

E.I.D.PARRY
(INDIA)
Limited

Parry
Infrastructure
Company Private
Limited

Coromandel
Chemicals Limited
(Formerly known as
Parry Chemicals
Limited)

Yanmar
Coromandel
Agrisolutions
Private Limited

Parry Sugars
Refinery India
Private Limited

Algavista
Greentech
Private Limited

Dare Ventures
Limited (Formerly
known as Dare
Investments
Limited)

PAN (II) AAACE0702C AADCP7827J AABCP8855G AAACY6849A AADCP7828H AAQCA6055Q AAECD2064L

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

165455580 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

165455580 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

56.1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 165455580 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 165455580 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 56.1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

165455580 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

56.05 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

165455580 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies

Corporate
Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

New Ambadi
Estates Private
Limited

Ambadi
Investments
Limited

Parry Enterprises
India Limited

Parry Agro
Industries
Limited

Ambadi
Enterprises
Limited

Murugappa Management
Services Private Limited
(formerly Murugappa
Management Services
Limited)

Tube Investments
of India Limited

PAN (II) AACCN7098Q AAACN1078J AAACP3643D AAFCP9414M AAACA6374J AAACT1164F AADCT1398N

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 7453 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 7453 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 7453 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 7453 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 7453 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 7453 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Group Promoter



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Category Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shanthi Gears
Limited

Cholamandalam
Securities Limited

Cholamandalam
Leasing Limited

Chola Insurance
Distribution
Services Private
Limited

Chola Business
Services Limited

Cholamandalam
Investment and
Finance Company
Limited

Kartik
Investments Trust
Limited

PAN (II) AADCS0692L AABCC5958R AABCC4868J AAACB2345L AACCC5400D AAACC1226H AAACK1832B

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Cholamandalam MS
General Insurance
Company Limited

Cholamandalam
MS Risk Services
Limited

Chola People and
Marketing Services
Private Limited

Cholamandalam
Financial Holdings
Limited

CG Semi
Private Limited

Carborundum
Universal
Limited

Net Access
(India) limited

PAN (II) AABCC6633K AABCC6610Q AAGCC5481J AAACT1249H AALCC7032N AAACC2474P AABCN2037Q

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 330 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 330 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 330 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 330 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 330 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 330 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 29 30 31 32 33 34 35

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies

Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Southern Energy
Development
Corporation Limited

Sterling
Abrasives
Limited

Wendt (India)
Limited

Murugappa Morgan
Thermal Ceramics
Limited

CIRIA India
Limited

M A Alagappan
Holdings Private
Limited

A M M Vellayan
Sons P Limited

PAN (II) AAECS3210R AACCS1266P AAACW1410D AAACM4385M AAACC4997K AABCU0206C AAACA7452P

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 6745

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 6745

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 6745

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 6745

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 6745

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 6745

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 36 37 38 39 40 41 42

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies

Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

M.M. Muthiah
Sons Private
Limited

AR. Lakshmi
Achi Trust

M A
Murugappan
Holdings LLP

CG Power and
Industrial
Solutions Limited

Kadamane Estates
Company (M A
Alagappan hold
shares on behalf of the
firm)

Yelnoorkhan
Group Estates

Murugappa & Sons(M
V Subbiah,M A
Alagappan and M
Murugappan hold
shares)

PAN (II) AAACM5345D AAFCA4194H ABJFM6083F AAACC3840K AABFK9112E AAAFY4038L AAAFM6931A

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 0 0 1 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

90 25140 0 0 4540 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

90 25140 0 0 4540 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0.01 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 90 25140 0 0 4540 0 0

Total 90 25140 0 0 4540 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

90 25140 0 0 4540 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0.01 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

90 25140 0 0 4540 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 43 44 45 46 47 48 49

Category Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Murugappa
Educational and
Medical
Foundation

M.M.Muthiah
Research
Foundation

AMM
Foundation

M V Seetha Subbiah
Benefit Trust (M V
Subbiah & Subbiah
Vellayan holds
shares on behalf of
Trust)

Valli Subbiah
Benefit Trust
(Subbiah Vellayan
& M V Subbiah
holds shares on
behalf of Trust)

M.A.Alagappan
Grand Children Trust
(Arun Alagappan &
A A Alagammai
holds shares on
behalf of Trust)

Arun Murugappan
Children'sTrust (M
A M Arunachalam
& Sigappi
Arunachalam are
Trustees)

PAN (II) AAFCA0141E AAACM6259N AAATA0509N AACTM6846L AABTV3206G AACAM5585B AACAA6536E

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 8500 8500 17000 15000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 8500 8500 17000 15000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0.01 0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 8500 8500 17000 15000

Total 0 0 0 8500 8500 17000 15000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0.01 0.01

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 8500 8500 17000 15000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0.01 0.01

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 8500 8500 17000 15000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 50 51 52 53 54

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders
(I)

MurugappanArunachalamChildrenTrust(SigappiArunachalam,MAMArunachalam&AM
MeyyammaiareTrustees)

V S Bhairavi
Trust (M V
Subbiah &
Kanika
Subbiah holds
shares on
behalf of
Trust)

K S
Shambhavi
Trust (M V
Subbiah & S
Vellayan holds
shares on
behalf of
Trust)

Lakshmi
Ramaswamy
Family Trust
(A A
Alagammai &
Lakshmi
Ramaswamy
holds shares
on behalf of
Trust

M M Muthiah
Family
Trust(M M
Murugappan &
M M Muthiah
holds shares on
behalf of Trust)

PAN (II) AABTM0546Q AABTV7087P AACTK2160R AABTL5012E AAETM9179Q

No. of the
Shareholders
(I)

1 0 0 1 1

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(IV)

330 0 0 109900 218520

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

330 0 0 109900 218520

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0.04 0.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 330 0 0 109900 218520

Total 330 0 0 109900 218520

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

0 0 0 0.04 0.07

Total No. of
shares on
fully diluted
basis
(including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

330 0 0 109900 218520

Shareholding ,
as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XII)= (VII)+
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0.04 0.07

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

0 0 0 0 0

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

330 0 0 109900 218520

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Shareholder
type Promoter Group Promoter

Group
Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 57 58 59 60 61 62 63

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

M V Subramanian
Family Trust (M M
Venkatachalam &
M V Subramanian
hold shares on
behalf of Trust)

Lakshmi
Venkatachalam
Family Trust (M
M Venkatachalam
& Lakshmi
Venkatachalam are
Trustees)

Meenakshi
Murugappan
Family Trust(M M
Murugappan &
Meenakshi
Murugappan are
Trustees)

M M
Venkatachalam
Family Trust, (M
M Venkatachalam
& Lakshmi
Venkatachalam are
Trustees)

M M Murugappan
Family Trust (M M
Murugappan &
Meenakshi
Murugappan hold
shares on behalf of
Trust)

Saraswathi Trust
(M V Subbiah, S
Vellayan, M V
Seetha Subbiah
holds shares on
behalf of Trust)

Shambho Trust
(M V Subbiah
and S Vellayan
holds shares on
behalf of Trust)

PAN (II) AAETM9151C AABTL4950F AAETM9147N AAETM9149C AAETM9150D AASTS6295F AASTS6296G

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 0 0 1 1 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

65472 0 0 40101 3300 103273 39048

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

65472 0 0 40101 3300 103273 39048

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02 0 0 0.01 0 0.04 0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 65472 0 0 40101 3300 103273 39048

Total 65472 0 0 40101 3300 103273 39048

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.02 0 0 0.01 0 0.04 0.01

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

65472 0 0 40101 3300 103273 39048

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02 0 0 0.01 0 0.03 0.01

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

65472 0 0 40101 3300 103273 39048

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 64 65 66 67 68 69 70

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies

Corporate
Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Pluss Advanced
Technologies
Limited

Murugappa Water
Technology and
Solutions Private
Limited

TI Clean
Mobility Private
Limited

Payswiff
Technologies
Private Limited

Kan and More
Private Limited

IPLTech Electric
Private Limited

Moshine
Electronics Private
Limited

PAN (II) AAACP0792K AACCP3796K AAJCT1836F AAGCR5745L AAJCK5100H AAFCI3629B AAMCM5997K

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 71 72 73 74 75 76 77

Category Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies

Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Coromandel
Technology
Limited

Dhaksha
Unmanned
Systems Private
Limited

TI Medical Private
Limited (Formerly
known as Lotus
Surgicals Private
Limited)

3XPER
INNOVENTURE
LIMITED

MAVCO
Investments
Private Limited

TIVOLT Electric
Vehicles Private
Limited

Jayem
Automotives
Private Limited

PAN (II) AAKCC7917P AAHCD1745M AABCL1217G AACCZ1929L AAQCM9770Q AAKCT2994H AAACJ8290J

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 78 79 80 81 82 83 84

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Coromandel Insurance and
Multi Services Limited
(formerly known as
Coromandel Solutions
Limited)

Phase Lifestyle
Private Limited

Coromandel
Engineering
Company Limited

UW DESIGN
LLP

Boat Club
Ventures LLP

3xper
Innoventure
Labs Limited

Axiro
Semiconductor
Private Limited

PAN (II) AALCC4189L AAOCP5286A AAACT7989E AAIFU4596K ABDFB7119B AACCZ4534F ABBCA5862H

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 85 86 87 88 89 90 91

Category Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies

Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Chola
Foundation

KCALTECH System
India Private Limited

G.G. Tronics India
Private Limited

NACL
Industries
Limited

NACL Spec-Chem
LIMITED

NACL Multichem
Limited

NACL Agri-
solutions Limited

PAN (II) AADTC6195P AALCK3721E AADCG8096J AAGCN9372D AAGCN9465K AAICN8525E

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter

Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 92

Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I) LR Research Laboratories Private Limited

PAN (II) AACCL3485D Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 21

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 166412814

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 166412814

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 56.43

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 166412814

Total 0 166412814

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 56.43

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 166412814

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 56.38

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 166412814

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group



Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Sr. No. 1 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I) VALLIAMMAI MURUGAPPAN M M Veerappan Click here to go back

PAN (II) AUEPV1880H ADZPV6217A Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1832 0 1832

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1832 0 1832

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1832 0 1832

Total 1832 0 1832

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1832 0 1832

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

1832 0 1832

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category
Overseas
Corporate
Bodies

Overseas
Corporate
Bodies

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Overseas
Corporate
Bodies

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Overseas
Corporate Bodies

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Parry America
INC.

CFL Mauritius
Limited

Coromandel
Australia Pty Ltd
(fomerly Sabero
Australia Pty Ltd)

Coromandel
America SA
(Formerly Sabero
Organics America
SA)

Sabero
Argentina SA

Coromandel Crop
Protection Philippines
Inc (Formerly Sabero
Organics Philippines
Asia Inc.)

Coromandel
Agronegocios De
Mexico S.A. DE
C.V.

PAN (II) AAFCP7238K ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter

Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Category Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Overseas
Corporate Bodies

Overseas
Corporate Bodies

Overseas
Corporate Bodies

Overseas
Corporate
Bodies

Overseas
Corporate
Bodies

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Coromandel Brasil
Ltda (Limited
Liability Company)

Tunisian Indian
Fertilizer S.A.,
Tunisia

Foskor (Pty)
Limited, South
Africa

Coromandel
International
(Nigeria) Limited

Coromandel
Mali SASU

Parry
International
DMCC

US Nutraceuticals Inc.
(Formerly US
Nutraceuticals LLC)

PAN (II) ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z AABCU2313C

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Category Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Overseas
Corporate Bodies

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Overseas
Corporate Bodies

Overseas
Corporate Bodies

Overseas
Corporate Bodies

Overseas
Corporate Bodies

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Pluss Advanced
Technologies B.V,
Netherlands

Labelle Botanics
LLC

Parry Murray and
Company Limited

Financiere C10
SAS Sedis, SAS Sedis Company

Ltd. Sedis GmbH

PAN (II) ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z AADCP9024B ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

Category Overseas
Corporate Bodies

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Overseas
Corporate Bodies

Overseas
Corporate Bodies

Overseas
Corporate Bodies

Overseas
Corporate Bodies

Overseas
Corporate Bodies

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Great Cycles
(Private) Limited

Creative Cycles
(Private) Limited

CUMI America
Inc.

CUMI (Australia)
Pty Ltd

CUMI Middle
East FZE

CUMI
International
Limited

Volszhsky
Abrasives Works

PAN (II) ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 29 30 31 32 33 34 35

Category Overseas
Corporate Bodies

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Overseas
Corporate
Bodies

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Overseas
Corporate
Bodies

Overseas
Corporate
Bodies

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Foskor Zirconia
Pty Limited,
South Africa

CUMI Abrasives
and Ceramics
Company Limited,
China

CUMI Europe
S.R.O

CUMI AWUKO
Abrasives GmbH
(formerly CUMI
GmbH)

RHODIUS Abrasives
GmbH (Formerly
Known as CUMI
Abrasives GmbH)

RHODIUS
Nederland B.V.,

RHODIUS
 S.A.R.L.,
France

PAN (II) ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter

Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 36 37 38 39 40 41 42

Category Overseas
Corporate Bodies

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Overseas
Corporate
Bodies

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Overseas
Corporate Bodies

Overseas
Corporate Bodies

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RHODIUS Korea
INC., South Korea

RHODIUS SOUTH
AMERICA Ltda,
Brazil

CUMI USA Inc.

TICMPL
Technology
(Shenzhen) Co.
Limited

Coromandel
Vietnam Company
Limited

Axiro
Semiconductor
Inc.

Silicon Carbide
Products LLC.

PAN (II) ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 43 44 45 46 47 48

Category Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Overseas
Corporate Bodies

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Axiro Semiconductor
Turkey Arastirma ve
Gelistirme A.S.

Axiro Semiconductor
(Shenzhen) Co., Ltd.

Baobab Mining and
Chemical Corporation
SA

Gadde Bissik
Phosphates
Operations Suarl

NACL Industries
(Nigeria) Limited

Nagarjuna Agrichem
(Australia) Pty.
Limited

PAN (II) ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0

Total 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type



Mutual Funds

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4

Name of the
Shareholders (I) DSP LARGE & MID CAP FUND KOTAK LARGE CAP FUND AXIS MUTUAL FUND HDFC MUTUAL FUND Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAAJD0430B AAATK4475F AACTA5925A AAATH1809A Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4218079 12729097 4230276 4303760 25481212

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

4218079 12729097 4230276 4303760 25481212

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.43 4.32 1.43 1.46 8.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 4218079 12729097 4230276 4303760 25481212

Total 4218079 12729097 4230276 4303760 25481212

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.43 4.32 1.43 1.46 8.64

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

4218079 12729097 4230276 4303760 25481212

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.43 4.31 1.43 1.46 8.63

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4218079 12729097 4230276 4303760 25481212

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0



Foreign Companies

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) GROUPE CHIMIQUE TUNISIEN Click here to go back

PAN (II) AADCG4645F Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4800000 4800000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

4800000 4800000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.63 1.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 4800000 4800000

Total 4800000 4800000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.63 1.63

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

4800000 4800000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.63 1.63

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4800000 4800000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY Click here to go back

PAN (II) ZZZZZ9999Z Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4181389 4181389

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

4181389 4181389

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.42 1.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 4181389 4181389

Total 4181389 4181389

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.42 1.42

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

4181389 4181389

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.42 1.42

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4181389 4181389

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4

Category Clearing Members HUF Societies Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 8 1843 1 25 1877

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

12896 591093 4500 338941 947430

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

12896 591093 4500 338941 947430

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0.2 0 0.11 0.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 12896 591093 4500 338941 947430

Total 12896 591093 4500 338941 947430

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0.2 0 0.11 0.31

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

12896 591093 4500 338941 947430

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0.2 0 0.11 0.31

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

12896 591093 0 338041 942030

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0



Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Sr.
No.

Number of
shareholders

Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed
suspense account

voting rights which
are frozen

Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for
public shareholders

1 13 682 0




